
COMM AT SW COR OF NW1/4, N 525 F
N 772.37 FT, E 564.72 FT, S 772.
OF LAND DESC IN ORB 738-821, W 5

WILSON JAMES BERNARD
463 NW BAUGHN ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01767-005

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

27216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
05/15/2022 SPF

04/13/2023 KGS 10.00 9,020 58,500 2,520 6,500

STANDARD
3

137,282
16,756
65,000

163,058
76,849
86,209

HX HB VX VT 86,209
0

219,038
0

219,038

1232/2064 3/28/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES BERNARD WILSON

JAMES BERNARD WILSO
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2014HX Base Yr

463 NW BAUGHN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,291 115.9000 108.95 249,604 2001 2001 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 100,670

FCP 640 25 2023 160 9,588

UEP 504 70 353 21,152

USP 280 35 98 5,872

3,104 2,291 137,282

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W56 S30 E56 N30 $
UEP=[ORIG=-20,-14] W36 S14 E36 N14 $
USP=[ORIG=0,0] N14 W20 S14 E20 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-40,-30] E40 S16 W40 N16 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 200

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 28 22 616.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 9,240

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 28 12 336.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,008

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 28 12 336.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,008

16,756

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 58,500

3 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500


